

D
SLP(C)No. 17030 OF 2001

ITEM No.31

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17030/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2001 in WP 733/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SHANTINATH JAIN SEWA SAMITI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BAKIR ALI RANGWAL AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for accepting English translation)

Date : 08/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Dr.Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr.Sunil Goel,Adv.
Ms.Mona Rajvanshi,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. W.A.Nomani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Mr. S.K.Jain appearing for the petitioner states
that he would like to file a rejoinder to the counter
affidavit already filed by the respondent. The same may be
filed within four weeks from today.

In the meantime, the petitioner may take steps in
respect of unserved respondents.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@

AAAA